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Unisex reversible scarf
* No label: 100% customisable.

« Reversible scarf for two styles in one.

« Twill weave with herringbone pattern and contrasting stripes.

50% cotton/ 50% viscose. Woven twill tagelmust with fringes.
Reversible double-sided fabric: one side in herringbone pattern, the
other with contrasting stripes in shades of beige, blue and brown. Our
hand-woven tagelmusts may vary slightly in colour from one piece to
the next, a sign of authentic craftsmanship.

One Size é 90 g/m2

Certifications

NOLABEL UNISEX

More information

Logistic Country of origin Customs code

. IN - India
21 ﬁ 80 n 4| 62149000



o|®
SPASSO|°
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Unisex reversible scarf

Dimensions (cm)

1| awo2

AWD3

Measurements in cm One Size

AWO02 - Total height 190.00

AWO3 - Total width 50.00
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Colours information

Logistic @ 1 @ 80

Sizes

Width (cm)

Height (cm)

Length (cm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Pieces/Box

Pieces/Bundle

One Size

40.00000

30.00000

60.00000

0.00000

0.00000

80

1




